

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.3209/2007

INDIAN RARE EARTHS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNIQUE BUILDERS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 14/07/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yasobant Das, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. A. Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. D.B. Ray, Adv.
For Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned Senior Counsel appearing for the
respondent, list the matter after two weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master